Air operated 3-port valve for low pressure (coolant control)
(coolant valve)
CV3E/CVS3E Series
 Port size: Rc3/4, Rc1
JIS symbol
 With solenoid valve (CVS3E)
 Air operated (CV3E)
Flow Rate Characteristics

0320ACV3E B
2H 2
How to order
 With solenoid valve
 With DIN terminal box (Pg9)
 Air operated
Working pressure
0 to 0.3 MPa
Model No.
Air operated
(3-port)
CV3E
With solenoid valve
(3-port)
CVS3E
Model No.
Code Description CV3E CVS3E
Port size
20A Rc3/4
25A Rc1
Packing seal/gasket material
0 Standard Nitrile rubber
B Option Fluoro rubber
Coil
2G With DIN terminal box (Pg9)
2H DIN terminal box with lamp (Pg9)
3T With T type terminal box (G1/2)
3R T type terminal box with lamp (G1/2)
Other options
Blank Standard No option
S Option With surge suppressor
Rated voltage
1 100 VAC(50/60 Hz), 110 VAC(60 Hz)
 2 200 VAC(50/60 Hz), 220 VAC(60 Hz)
3 24 VDC
Part No. Part name Material
1 Spring SWP Piano wire
 2 Cylinder guard ADC12 Aluminum die-casting
3 Piston A2017 Aluminum
 4 Piston rod SUS304 Stainless steel
 5 Adapter SUS303 Stainless steel
 6 Body FCD450 Cast iron (plating)
 7 Pilot solenoid valve - -
 8 Rod packing NBR (FKM) Nitrile rubber (fluoro rubber)
 9 Main valving element SUS440 Stainless steel
 10 Valve seat SUS440 Stainless steel
 11 Bottom cap SUS303 Stainless steel
Part No. A B C D E ES F G H J K L
CV(S)3E-20A  90  35  64  112  186  240  65 Rc3/4  31.5  65  4  1.5